Num

9043
9055
9041
9060
9046
9044
9042
9039
9059
9049
9040
9047
9057
9053
9052
9056
9054
9050
9045
9061
9048
9051
9058

Name

Corinne Rechenmacher

Katie Carlisle
Nicole Gendusa
Meredith Fennell
Morgan Lane
Elaina Shakun
Hannah Whang
Izabella Broberg
Brooke Dubil
Sydney Finke
Melissa Zurawski
Kelli Tereshko
Anna Gartner
Bridget Symborski
Catie Conrad
Jaclyn Turner
Kelsey Hood
Julia Fiore

Jamie Giles
Megan Marino
Sarah McKeeman
Courtney Campbell
Megan Mathews

Age

Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:

Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3
Junior 3

Team

IL Premier Gymnastics

OH Buckeye Gymnastics

IL lllinois Gymnastics Institu
OH International Gymnastics
IN Jody's Gymnastics Zone

IN ACROS

IL Phenom Gymnastics

IL Arena Gymnastics

OH Gym X-Treme Gymnastics

IN Wrights Gymnastics Acaden
IL Balance Institute of Gymnas
IN Madison Gymnastics World

OH Cincinnati Gymnastics

MI Mid Michigan Gymnastics U.
MI Michigan Elite Gymnas. Aca
OH Buckeye Gymnastics

MI Olympia Gymnastics

MI Branch Gymnastics

IN Jody's Gymnastics Zone

OH Olympic Dreams Gymnastit
IN SET 10 @ More Than Gymn
MI Michigan Academy of Gymn

OH GFTF

\
9.000
9.225
9.050
9.125
9.075
9.300
9.025
9.000
9.025
9.075
8.800
8.900
8.925
8.775
8.950
8.650
8.775
8.875
8.675
8.900
8.800
8.400
8.825
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9.450
8.775
9.375
9.175
8.925
8.725
9.300
8.800
9.200
8.700
9.250
9.425
9.100
8.925
9.525
8.900
8.875
8.275
8.475
7.350
8.925
8.375
8.975

Pl 2
2
17
4
8
11
18
5
16
7
19
6
3
9
11
1
14
15
22
20
23
11
21
10

BB
9.450
9.325
8.800
8.800
9.225
9.225
9.175
9.200
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.700
8.575
8.850
7.650
8.900
8.425
9.125
8.750
9.150
7.550
8.800
6.600

FX
9.300
9.525
9.350
9.450
9.200
9.150
8.875
9.250
9.000
9.350
9.100
8.900
9.325
9.100
9.450
9.050
9.275
8.750
8.750
9.125
9.075
8.025
8.675

Pl 4 AA

37.200
36.850
36.575
36.550
36.425
36.400
36.375
36.250
36.125
36.000
36.000
35.925
35.925
35.650
35.575
35.500
35.350
35.025
34.650
34.525
34.350
33.600
33.075
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